OEM

Brand
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD

Reference
2252901
2279487
2279488
KV6C1125CB
KV6C1125CC
KV6C1125DC

CD9064S  BRAKING |I

Brake Discs

Description
Availability

EAN

Brake Disc Type

Centering Diameter [mm]

Height [mm]

Bolt Hole Circle @ [mm]

Surface

Minimum thickness [mm)]

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand

AB.S.

APEC braking
BELACO
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMSI

CAR
COMLINE
COMLINE
DON
EUROBRAKE
FERODO
GMC

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
JURATEK
MEYLE
MINTEX
OPTIMAL
PAGID
REMSA
ROADHOUSE

B. DISC FORD
Available

8050141343681

63,5
48,5
108
Coated
23

25

Reference
18839
DSK3742
BDS2256
BBD5639
0986479G68
CD9064S
1422134
ADC5082V
AND7365
PCD21802
58153125124
DDF3064C
92326003
355133531
8DD355133531
FOR205
7155210056PD
MDC2994C
BS1044HC
56260
6256110
6256110
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